DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
BIRDWELL ENGINEERING LTD

BIRDWELL SCHOOL

BIRDWELL SCHOOL

BIRDY DESIGN LIMITED

BI REPORTING SYSTEMS SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BIRGIT BUENGER LTD

BIRGIT BUENGER LTD

BIRGITTE SOEBY LIMITED

BIRKBECK ROAD (ACTON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BIRKBECK SECURITIES LIMITED
BIRKDALE CONSTRUCTION LTD

BIRKDALE LOGISTICS LTD

BIRKDALE PLACE (SALE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BIRKDALE PLACE (SALE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BIRKDALE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BIRKDALE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BIRKDALE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BIRKENHEAD YOUNG MEN'S CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION
BIRKENHEAD YOUNG MEN'S CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION
BIRKENSHAW LTD
BIRKE TRAVEL UK LTD
BIRKETTS SOLICITORS LIMITED
BIRKS BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
BIRKS BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
BIRKTECH PROJECTS LIMITED
BIRLEM LIMITED
BIRLEY COMMUNITY PRE-SCHOOL
BIRLEY HALL MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
BIRLEY VIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM & WEST MIDLANDS
PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM ASPHALT & PAVING LIMITED
THE BIRMINGHAM BATTALION OF THE
BOYS' BRIGADE
THE BIRMINGHAM BATTALION OF THE
BOYS' BRIGADE
THE BIRMINGHAM BATTALION OF THE
BOYS' BRIGADE
BIRMINGHAM BIKE PARK
LIMITED/BIRMINGHAM BI
2014 LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM BIKE
BIRMINGHAM BIKE
BIRMINGHAM BIKE PARK UK 2014 LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM BIKE PARK UK 2014 LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM BROADCASTING LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM BURNER (WALSALL) LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM BURNS CONGRESS LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM CAR PARKS LIMITED

PARK LIMITED
PARK LIMITED

06172955
08425918
08425918
08414499
08294481

09496653
09496653
09488087
01689951

00008032
07686913
08947816
03523939

03523939

09093336
09093336
09093336
02534811

02534811

08828472
07931271
02262733
03737400
03737400
06797218
01192631
08584211
04023344

04397041

01083032

01919900
07031608

07031608

07031608

09341179

09499792
09499792
09341179
09341179
00685666
01392185
06472678
09500982

(E1)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)

(C3)
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18/03/2015
23/03/2015
24/03/2015
24/03/2015
23/03/2015

18/03/2015
18/03/2015
18/03/2015
19/03/2015

24/03/2015
18/03/2015
23/03/2015
24/03/2015

24/03/2015

19/03/2015
19/03/2015
19/03/2015
20/03/2015

20/03/2015

24/03/2015
24/03/2015
24/03/2015
23/03/2015
23/03/2015
20/03/2015
24/03/2015
18/03/2015
19/03/2015

24/03/2015
18/03/2015

18/03/2015
21/03/2015

21/03/2015
21/03/2015

19/03/2015

19/03/2015
19/03/2015
19/03/2015
19/03/2015
23/03/2015
19/03/2015
18/03/2015
20/03/2015

BIRD SAFETY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BIRDS BAKERY LTD
BIRDS PORTCHMOUTH RUSSUM
ARCHITECTS LTD
BIRMINGHAM CAR PARKS LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM CEDARS LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM CHEQUERS & PAWNBROKERS
LTD
BIRMINGHAM CLEANING SERVICES LTD
BIRMINGHAM COMMUNITY SPIRIT
BIRMINGHAM CONTEMPORARY MUSIC GROUP
BIRMINGHAM COUNTY FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM COUNTY FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM COUNTY FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM COURIERS LTD
BIRMINGHAM COURIERS LTD
BIRMINGHAM CREMATORIUM
LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM EDUCATION CONSULTANTS
LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM EDUCATION PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS LTD
BIRMINGHAM ELECTRICAL TRAINING
GROUP LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM EMERGENCY GLAZING LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM FERTILITY CENTRE
LTD/BFC BIRMINGHAM LTD
BIRMINGHAM FLOWERS AND PLANTS
LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM GATE SERVICES LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM GATE SERVICES LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM GRAB HIRE LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM HOTEL LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM JEWELLERY FINISHERS
LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM METAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM METROPOLE HOTELS LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM OUTDOOR LEARNING
SERVICE LTD
BIRMINGHAM PERL MONGERS LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM PHYSIOTHERAPY CENTRE
LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM REGENERATION
PARTNER) LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM REPTILES AND PETS LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM REPTILES AND PETS LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM ROYAL BALLET
BIRMINGHAM ROYAL INSTITUTION FOR
THE BLIND (THE)
BIRMINGHAM SCHOOLS SPC HOLDINGS
PHASE 1B LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM SCHOOLS SPC PHASE 1B
LIMITED

(1973)

(GENERAL

08739031
08316120
06538121

09500982
05750280
00856236

08690196
07542708
02446126
03733866

03733866
03733866
09504019
09504019
00353232
04394190
08945454

08951006
04392052

07190587
09005710

07744247

09358642
09358642
08289038
06849201
01568238

02145017
01150202
07247835

05705899
06179450

07114586
09506230
09506230
03320538
01900123
07597941

07598247

(D1)
(D2)
(D2)

(C1)
(D2)
(D1)

(b1)
(D2)
(C3)
(D2)

(C3)

(C1)
(B1)
(D2)

(D2)

(D2)

(D2)
(D2)

(D1)

(E1)
(C3)
(b1)
(D2)
(D2)

18/03/2015
23/03/2015
23/03/2015

20/03/2015
24/03/2015
24/03/2015

23/03/2015
21/03/2015
24/03/2015
19/03/2015

19/03/2015
19/03/2015
23/03/2015
23/03/2015
24/03/2015
23/03/2015
24/03/2015

21/03/2015
23/03/2015

24/03/2015
18/03/2015

23/03/2015

23/03/2015
23/03/2015
20/03/2015
19/03/2015
18/03/2015

24/03/2015
23/03/2015
19/03/2015

23/03/2015
23/03/2015

20/03/2015
24/03/2015
24/03/2015
18/03/2015
24/03/2015
20/03/2015

20/03/2015



